
Montana  
 
Briggs Distributing: 
John Salyer - jsalyer@briggsdistributing.com 406-869-7842  
Billings, MT 
 
Cardinal Distributing:  
Kelly Kulbeck - Kkulbeck@cardinaldistributing.com 406-522-3018  
Bozeman, MT 59718 (Covers Bozeman and Livingston) 
 
Eagle Beverage:  
Cathie Williamson (owner) - cathie.williamson@eaglebevmt.com 406-453-5457 
Great Falls, MT 59403 (Covers Great Falls and Helena) 
 
Fun Beverage:  
Eric Anderson - eanderson@funbeverage.com, 406.752.1455 ext.155 
Kalispell, MT  59901 (Covers Kalispell, White Fish and Glacier National Park areas) 
 
Idaho 
 
JW Thornton: 
Mark Ervin (director of sales) - markervin@jwtwine.com (208) 726-3876  
Ketchum, ID 83340 Central Section (Covers Ketchum, Sun Valley and Boise area) 
 
Odom Distributing East:  
Megan Garcia - Megan.Garcia@odomcorp.com 
Spokane, WA 99224 (Covers Northern Section)  
 
 
Washington  
 
Dickerson Distributors:  
Jason Cross (wine and spirits manager) - jcross@dickersondistributors.com 360-676-1260  
North Puget Sound ( Cover Skagit, Whatcom, San Juan and north half Island counties) 
 
Northwest Beverages:  
Dee Torres (Wine & Spirits Sales Manager) - dee.torres@nw-beverages.com 206-851-7158  
South Puget Sound ( Covers Snohomish, King, Pierce, Thurston, Mason, Kitsap, south half 
Island counties) and Olympic Peninsula 
 
Grape Expectations  
Angelo Simonetti (Oregon Manager) - angelo@grapex.com, 503-233-1808  
Portland, OR 97218 (Covers Clark Co. in Washington) 
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Odom Corp Spokane: 
Megan Garcia - Megan.Garcia@odomcorp.com 
Spokane, WA 99224 (Covers all eastern Washington except Colombia Gorge)    
 
Columbia Gorge Wine  
Tami Morgan 541-490-6553  
Columbia Gorge Area   
 
Minnesota 
 
Lompian Wines: 
Fred Peters (sales manager) - fred@lompianwines.com 612-423-4392  
Saint Paul, MN 55105-3214 (Covers Minneapolis to St. Paul areas) 
 
Michigan 
 
Woodberry Wine:  
Chuck Bishop - chuckb@woodberrywine.com 248-528-9463  
Troy, MI 48083 (Covers southeastern Michigan from Detroit out to Lansing) 
 
Oregon  
 
Columbia Gorge Wine: 
Tami Morgan (owner) - tamiandjane@cgwine.net 541-490-6553  
Troutdale, WA 98650 (Covers both sides of the Columbia Gorge from The Dalles to 
Stephenson) 
 
Grape Expectations  
Angelo Simonetti (Oregon Manager) - angelo@grapex.com, 503-233-1808  
Portland, OR 97218 (Covers I-5 Corridor and Eastern Oregon) 
 
Illinois  
 
Lagniappe Beverage: 
Andrew Grossman - ag@lagniappebeverage.com (312) 961-6999  
Chicago, IL 60647 (Covers Chicago and surrounding area in Illinois) 
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